GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

#1005

in consideration	20 00	the state of the transfer and advantage of the section Court Response Coll and
		, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to		LLE and ROSAMOND P. MORANVILLE, husband and wife
	AS COMMUNITY P	ROPERTY, with right of survivorship
and to the he	DOUGT AC	be forever, all that real property situated in the
County of	DOUGLAS	, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
	•	
March	5, 1976 in Book 37	second amended map of Tahoe Village No. 2, recorded 6 of Official Records of Douglas County, State of Document No. 87639. AP#41-040-01
SPOUS	E OF ALLAN KING EXE	CHAEL A. KING and RENE KING CUTE THIS DEED AS GRANTORS TO DIVEST THEMSELVES COMMUNITY OR OTHERWISE.
This Docu	ment is being record	ded in counterpart and is to be deemed as one original.
Together with	all and singular the tenement	s, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and
any reversions	, remainders, rents, issues or p	
Witness	hand	this
STATE OF NEV	Sarta Clara + 13 1989	ALLAN KING Lang
MENE	peared before me, a Notary F	MICHAEL A. KING
who acknowled the above inst	egded that _S_heexecutionent.	JANICE KING RENE KING
***	OFFICIAL SEA	uire 🧏
	NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFI SANTA CLARA COU Y COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 18	Mr. and Mrs. Eugene B. Moranville
The grantor(s) Documentary	declare (s): transfer tax is \$58.30	
7%	d on the full value of property	conveyed, or FOR RECORDER'S USE
•	d on full value less value of lle ances remaining at time of sa	
	CENTERIO.	
MAIL TAX STAT	EIVIEIVIS IO.	1

210856

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT	CAL-2
State of California	On this the 13th day of Leptember 1989, before me, Marlene Rascon
	Allan King and Mithael King ————————————————————————————————————
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE RASCON NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SANTA CLARA COUNTY My comm. expires MAY 25, 1993	to be the person(s) whose name(s) are subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that + hey executed it. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary's Signature

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: ThatALLAN	KING and MICHAEL A. KING, as tenants in common
In consideration of \$ 20.00	, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
FUGENE B. MORANVILLE and	ROSAMOND P. MORANVILLE, husband and wife
AS COMMINITY PROPERTY.	with right of survivorship
AD COMMONET THE PARTY	
	il that real property situated in the
County ofDOUGLAS	, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
	mended map of Tahoe Village No. 2, recorded Ficial Records of Douglas County, State of
OF ANY POSSIBLE INTEREST COMMUNI	TY OR OTHERWISE.
This Document is being recorded in c	ounterpart and is to be deemed as one original.
Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditan	ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereo	of.
Witness hand	this day of , 19
STATE OF NEVADA	ss.
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	ALLAN KING
C+	ALLEN NEWS
on September 13, 1989 personally appeared before me. a Notary Public.	
	MICHAEL A. KING
	Jance Ling
who acknowlegded that _S_he executed the obove instrument.	JANICE KING) U
me doove instrument.	TOWN WING
Martho V. Sigham	RENE KING
Notary Public()	ORDER NO.
MARILYN L BIGHAM	ESCROW NO
Notary Public - State of Nevada	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
Applicational Recorded in Douglas County MY APPOWING EXPRES NOV. 6, 1991	Mr. and Mrs. Eugene B. Moranville
	500 Starmont Court Danville, California 94526
The grantor(s) declare (s):	Danville, Odlilottist , , ,
Documentary transfer tax is \$ 58.30	FOR RECORDER'S USE
() computed on the full value of property conveyed	ι, στ .
XXX computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	
Gricaribidites formatting of time of case.	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	REQUESTED BY
same as above	Pacific Title Inc IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO HEVADA
	89 SEP 14 AIO :37
	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

DEPUTY

BOUK 989PAGE1654